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The Triduum (TRIHdu-um) is thetime of the Church year when we celebrate the
passion, death, and resurrection of Jesus Christ. Thisdaseeelebration begins with
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Holy Week 2019
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7:00 PM- Bilingual
April Calendar |«:| i ...
pri Washing of the Feet
Wednesday, April 3 Faith Formation: (5:30-6:30 PM) & (6:45-7:45 PM) )
High School: (6:00-8:00 PM) Good Friday 12 noonYouth Stations
April 19 3 PM Veneration of the Crogs

Friday, April 5 Youttd Fish Fry (5:307:30 PM)

Sunday, April 7 First Communion Class (101 AM)

Holy Saturday

Wednesday, April 10 April 20

Faith Formation: 5-8th grade (6:457:45 PM)
High School: (6:00-8:00 PM)

9:00 PM- Bilingual
Easter Vigil
(Sacraments of Initiation)

LENTEN PENANCE SERVICE®S 7 PM

Easter Sunday

Friday, April 12 April 21

Sunday, April 14

Youtt® Fish Fry (5:307:30 PM)
First Communion Class (101 AM)

9 AM English Mass
10:30AM Easter Egg Hunt
11:00 AM Spanish Mass

PARISH MISSION 7 PM

Wednesday, April 17 Faith Formation: (5:30-6:30 PM) & (6:45-7:45 PM)

High School: (6:00-8:00 PMm)

Friday, April 19 GOOD FRIDAY Youth Stations @ 12 noon

St. Stephen Catholic Church

Lenten Penance Service
Wednesday , April 10, 2019

7:00 PM

EASTER SUNDAYNo Classes
Easter Egg Huré 10:30 am

Sunday, April 21

Wednesday, April 24 Faith Formation: (5:30-6:30 PM) & (6:45-7:45 PM)
High School: (6:00-8:00 PM)

ADORATION 8 7:00 PM

Saturday, April 27
Sunday, April 28

GODSTOCHK High School
First Communion Retreat {@ PM)
GODSTOCHK High School

Join Us Every Friday During Lent

FIOH FRY

5:30-7:30 pm in the Parish Hall
ALL Proceeds beneft he St. Stephen Youth Group







